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Ms. Azra Rogovi¢-Grubié
Senior Advisor for International
Cooperation
Ozone Unit Manager
Department of Environmental Protection
Ministry of Foreign Trade and Economic
Relations
Musala 9 Street, 71000 Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Tel: +387 3395 3531
Cell: +387 6132 3226
Email: azra.rogovic-
grubic@mvteo.gov.ba,
rogovicazra@yahoo.com
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Ms. Nancy Seymour, P.Eng.
Head, Ozone Protection Programs
Chemical Production Division
Environmental Protection Branch
Environment Canada

351 St. Joseph Blvd., 11th Floor
Gatineau, Quebec K1A OH3
Canada

Tel: +1 819 938 4236

Fax: +1 819 938 4218

Email: nancy.seymour@canada.ca
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Ms. Yadira Gonzalez Columbié
Direccion de Relaciones Internacionales
Ministerio de Ciencia, Tecnologia y
Medio Amiente
Calle 18A, entre 41y 47, No. 4118, Playa
La Habana 11300
Cuba
Tel: +537 214 4256
Fax: +537 214 4257
Email: yadira.gonzalez@citma.cu,
yadira.gonzalez73@gmail.com
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Dr. Fritz Nau
Point Focal Opérationnel
Coordonnateur Bureau National Ozone
Ministére de ’Environnement
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Port-au-Prince
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Mr. Leonard Marindany Kirui
Co-ordinator, NOU

National Ozone Office

Ministry of Environment and Natural
Resources

P.O. Box 30126-00100

Nairobi

Kenya

Tel: +254 20 273 0808

Cell: +254 722 847 342

Email: marindanykirui@yahoo.com
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Dr. Modibo Sacko
Coordinateur National Ozone
Direction Nationale de 1’ Assainissement
et du Contrdle des Pollutions et des
Nuisances BPE 3114 Bamako
Mali
Tel: +223 20 29 24 10; 20 29 38 04
Cell: +223 66 71 49 83/766 742 342
Email: ozone@afribonemali.net,
sakhoam58@me.com
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Mr. Iftikhar Ul-Hassan Shah

Joint Secretary

International Cooperation, Climate
Change Division

National Focal Point for Montreal
Protocol

3LG & RD Complex, Floor, Sector G-5/2
Islamabad 44000

Pakistan

Tel: +92 51 924 5523

Fax: +92 51 924 5529

Email: iftigilani@yahoo.com
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Mr. Brian Ruddie

Senior Lawyer

Government Legal Department

Area 8E Millbank, Nobel House

17 Smith Square

London SW1P 3jr

United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 20802 64330

Cell: +44 (0) 7770 701663

Email: brian.ruddie@defra.gsi.gov.uk
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Mr. Eduardo Ganem

Chief Officer

Multilateral Fund Secretariat

1000 de la Gauchetiére Street West
Montreal, Quebec H3B 4W5
Canada

Tel: +1 514 282 7860

Fax: +1 514 282 0068

Email: eganem@unmfs.org

Mr. Andrew Reed

Deputy Chief Officer

Multilateral Fund Secretariat

1000 de la Gauchetiére Street West
Montreal, Quebec H3B 4W5
Canada

Tel: +1 514 282 1122

Fax: +1 514 282 0068

Email: areed@unmfs.org

Ms. Julia Anne Dearing
Information Management Officer
Multilateral Fund Secretariat

1000 de la Gauchetiére Street West
Montreal, Quebec H3B 4W5
Canada

Tel: +1 514 282 1122

Fax: +1514 282 0068

Email: jamdearing@unmfs.org
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Mr. Paul Krajnik

Deputy Head of Division

Waste Management, Chemicals Policy and
Green Technology

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry,
Environment and Water Management
Stubenbastei 5

Vienna A-1010

Austria

Tel: +43 1 71100 612346

Cell: +43 6641 210784

Email: paul.krajnik@bmlfuw.gv.at
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Mr. Yury Sorokin
Industrial Development Officer
United Nations Industrial Development
Organization (UNIDO)
Vienna International Centre
P.O. Box 300-1400
Vienna, Austria
Tel: +43 1 26026 3624
Cell: +43 6642 309 911
E-mail: Y.Sorokin@unido.org

Ms. Ozunimi Iti

Industrial Development Officer

United Nations Industrial Development
Organization (UNIDO)

Vienna International Centre

P.O. Box 300-1400

Vienna, Austria

Tel: +43 1 26026 3441

Cell: +43 6642 309 911

E-mail: o.iti@unido.org
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Mr. Thanavat Junchaya

Senior Environmental Engineer
Climate Change Group, Implementing
Agency Coordination Unit

The World Bank

1818 H Street, NW

Washington, DC 20433

United States of America

Tel: +1 202 473 3841

Email: tjunchaya@worldbank.org

Mr. Viraj Vithoontien

Lead Envinment Specialist

East Asia and the Pacific
Environment and Natural Resources
Global Practice

The World Bank

1818 H Street, NW

Washington, DC 20433

United States of America

Tel: +1 202 473 6303

Email: vvithoontien@worldbank.org
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Mr. Jacques Van Engel

Director

Montreal Protocol Unit/Chemicals
Sustainable Development Cluster/BPPS
UNDP

304 East 45" Street, Room FF-970
New York, NY 10017

United States of America

Tel: +1 212 906 5782

Email: jacques.van.engel@undp.org

Mr. Maksim Surkov

Regional Coordinator (Europe/CIS, Arab
States and Africa)

Montreal Protocol Unit/Chemicals
UNDP Regional Hub

Istanbul

Turkey

Tel: +90 850 298 2613

Email: maksim.surkov@undp.org
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Ms. Shamila Nair-Bedouelle

Head

OzonAction Branch

UNEP /DTIE

Paris 75015

France

Tel: +33 144 371 450

Email: shamila.nair-bedouelle@unep.org
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Mr. llaitia Finau i
Senior Environment Officer

Ozone Depleting Substances Unit
Department of Environment

Ministry of Local Government, Housing
& Environment

UTOF Building, Lot 19, Macgregor Road
Suva

Fiji

Tel: +679 3311 699

Email: ilaitia.finau@govnet.gov.fj
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Ms. Tina Birmpili
Executive Secretary
Ozone Secretariat
United Nations Environment Programme
(UNEP)
P.O. Box 30552 00100
Nairobi, Kenya
Tel: +254 20 762 3855
Email: Tina.Birmpili@unep.org

Mr. Gilbert Bankobeza

Chief, Legal Affairs and Compliance
Ozone Secretariat

United Nations Environment Programme
(UNEP)

P.0O. Box 30552 00100

Nairobi, Kenya

Tel: +254 20 762 3854

Email: Gilbert.Bankobeza@unep.org

Mr. Patrick Salifu

Regional Network Coordinator (English
Speaking)

UNEP/Regional Office for Africa

P.O. Box 30552 00100

Nairobi, Kenya

Tel: +254 20 762 3956

Email: patrick.salifu@unep.org

Mr. Yamar Guisse

Regional Network Coordinator (French
Speaking)

UNEP/Regional Office for Africa

P.O. Box 30552 00100

Nairobi, Kenya

Tel: +254 20 762 3909

Email: yamar.guisse@unep.org

Ms. Sophia Mylona

Senior Environmental Officer

Ozone Secretariat

United Nations Environment Programme
(UNEP)

P.O. Box 30552 00100

Nairobi, Kenya

Tel: +254 20 762 3034

Email: Sophia.Mylona@unep.org

Mr. Gerald Mutisya

Programme Officer

Ozone Secretariat

United Nations Environment Programme
(UNEP)

P.O. Box 30552 00100

Nairobi, Kenya

Tel: +254 20 762 4057

Email: Gerald.Mutisya@unep.org
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